
2021124 Free State Pro Kennex Mini Masters (INVITATION ONLY)
BS 12

Main Draw
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TSA091061

TSA091618

FS

FS

[1] Albert LIEBENBERG

Joran JACOBS 6-2, 6-1

3

4

TSA101470

TSA091214

FS

FS

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

Ruan HOFFMAN 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA091116

TSA111051

NC

FS

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

Nathan HERBERT 6-2, 3-6, 10-5

7

8

TSA101352

TSA091506

FS

NC

Stian VAN NIEKERK

William  HARDING 6-4, 2-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA101027

TSA091074

FS

KZN

Frederich HEFER

Josh NICHOLSON 3-6, 6-3, 11-9

11

12

TSA101012

TSA091018

FS

FS

Juan ERWEE

[4] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA101237

TSA101279

FS

FS

Christiaan BENDER

Francois HEFER 6-1, 6-4

15

16

TSA111069

TSA091133

FS

FS

Awert VILJOEN

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD 6-0, 6-4

[1] Albert LIEBENBERG

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-2

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

Stian VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-1

Josh NICHOLSON

[4] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

6-0, 6-3

Christiaan BENDER

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD

6-0, 6-4

[1] Albert LIEBENBERG

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

7-5, 6-1

[4] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD

6-3, 6-1

[1] Albert LIEBENBERG

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD

6-0, 6-4

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

[4] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN 6-2, 6-1

Position 3-4

[4] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

Stian VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 6-0

Josh NICHOLSON

Christiaan BENDER 7-5, 6-1

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

Christiaan BENDER

6-1, 6-3

Position 5-8

Christiaan BENDER

Stian VAN NIEKERK

Josh NICHOLSON 6-1, 6-2

Position 7-8

Josh NICHOLSON

Joran JACOBS

Ruan HOFFMAN 7-5, 6-3

Nathan HERBERT

William  HARDING 6-2, 6-3

Frederich HEFER

Juan ERWEE 7-5, 3-6, 10-7

Francois HEFER

Awert VILJOEN 5-7, 7-5, 10-8

Ruan HOFFMAN

Nathan HERBERT

6-3, 6-2

Frederich HEFER

Awert VILJOEN

7-6, 2-6, 10-8

Nathan HERBERT

Frederich HEFER

6-0, 6-4

Position 9-16

Frederich HEFER



Ruan HOFFMAN

Awert VILJOEN 6-0, 4-6, 16-14

Position 11-12

Awert VILJOEN

Joran JACOBS

William  HARDING 6-1, 6-1

Juan ERWEE

Francois HEFER 6-0, 6-1

William  HARDING

Juan ERWEE

6-3, 6-1

Position 13-16

Juan ERWEE

Joran JACOBS

Francois HEFER 6-2, 6-1

Position 15-16

Francois HEFER
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